1174
CLEANING AND WASHING - high pressure
Hoses for high pressure cleaning equipment
STAR WASH 500
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Working temp.
Black, smooth synthetic rubber
Two steel wire braids
Black, pinpricked synthetic rubber
From -10°C up to +155°C
Hose designed for hot water pressure cleaning equipment. Resistant to detergents, oils, ozone and weather con-
ditions.
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
SO-STARWASH500-06 6.6 13.1 500 1600 75 0.28
SO-STARWASH500-08 8.3 14.5 500 1600 60 0.34
SO-STARWASH500-10 9.9 17.1 500 1540 70 0.44
SO-STARWASH500-13 13 20.7 500 1380 90 0.54
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
(inlet)
thread
size
(outlet)
working
pressure
[bar]
length
[m]
SO-STARWASH500-P1-10-10
9.9 17.1 M22x1.5
female
M22x1.5
female 500
10
SO-STARWASH500-P1-10-15 15
SO-STARWASH500-P1-10-20 20
SO-STARWASH500-P1-10-25 25
SO-STARWASH500-P2-10-10
9.9 17.1 3/8" BSP
female
3/8" BSP
female 500
10
SO-STARWASH500-P2-10-15 15
SO-STARWASH500-P2-10-20 20
SO-STARWASH500-P2-10-25 25
SO-STARWASH500-P3-10-10
9.9 17.1 M22x1.5
female
3/8" BSP
female 500
10
SO-STARWASH500-P3-10-15 15
SO-STARWASH500-P3-10-20 20
SO-STARWASH500-P3-10-25 25
The standard complete hose assemblies with fittings and protectors. Other lengths and fittings - contact Technical
Department of TUBES INTERNATIONAL®.